
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
02/19/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,552,139
2nd Payment 3,729,746

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,916,233
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,112,045

5th Payment 4,317,647
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 4,533,529
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 4,760,206
3 01/23/16 Sat $33,437,096 $63,387,793 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.6% 18.3% 8th Payment 4,998,216
4 01/27/16 Wed $32,033,346 $80,621,217 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 5.3% 22.6% 9th Payment 5,248,127
5 01/30/16 Sat $35,939,628 $97,871,105 $96,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.549 6.0% 27.2% 10th Payment 5,510,533
6 02/03/16 Wed $35,512,044 $116,577,490 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 5.9% 31.5% 11th Payment 5,786,060
7 02/06/16 Sat $38,882,640 $136,356,628 $136,000,000 $88,100,000.00 1.543 6.4% 35.9% 12th Payment 6,075,363
8 02/10/16 Wed $36,547,620 $155,336,770 $157,000,000 $101,700,000.00 1.543 6.1% 39.8% 13th Payment 6,379,131
9 02/13/16 Sat $40,079,550 $171,015,122 $176,000,000 $117,500,000.00 1.498 6.6% 43.8% 14th Payment 6,698,087

10 02/17/16 Wed $37,750,784 $190,051,664 $189,000,000 $126,200,000.00 1.498 6.3% 47.3% 15th Payment 7,032,992

11 02/20/16 Sat $44,464,253 $214,175,657 $212,000,000 $140,400,000.00 1.510 7.3% 51.2% 16th Payment 7,384,641
12 02/24/16 Wed $43,679,922 $236,378,525 $236,000,000 $156,300,000.00 1.510 7.2% 54.7% 17th Payment 7,753,873
13 02/27/16 Sat $54,468,710 $262,703,206 $202,000,000 $133,774,834.44 1.510 8.9% 58.7% 18th Payment 8,141,567
14 03/02/16 Wed $58,906,743 $291,172,786 $227,000,000 $150,331,125.83 1.510 9.6% 62.7% 19th Payment 8,548,645
15 03/05/16 Sat $56,375,114 $317,633,847 $255,000,000 $168,900,000.00 1.510 9.2% 66.1% 20th Payment 8,976,078
16 03/09/16 Wed $85,120,244 $356,201,758 $300,000,000 $198,700,000.00 1.510 13.6% 70.7% 21st Payment 9,424,881
17 03/12/16 Sat $74,415,151 $389,919,200 $334,000,000 $221,200,000.00 1.510 12.0% 74.2% 22nd Payment 9,896,125
18 03/16/16 Wed $306,432,877 $528,763,680 $500,000,000 $331,100,000.00 1.510 40.8% 84.7% 23rd Payment 10,390,932
19 03/19/16 Sat $537,277,391 $772,203,615 $949,800,000 $629,000,000.00 1.510 60.1% 93.9% 24th Payment 10,910,478
20 03/23/16 Wed $818,175,782 $1,142,918,376 $1,500,000,000 $993,400,000.00 1.510 75.3% 98.5% 25th Payment 11,456,002
21 03/26/16 Sat $832,779,956 $1,520,250,276 $2,000,000,000 $1,324,500,000.00 1.510 75.9% 99.6% 26th Payment 12,028,802
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,309,081,251 $2,113,393,893 $0.00 1.510 89.4% 100.0% 27th Payment 12,630,242

28th Payment 13,261,755
29th Payment 13,924,842
30th Payment 14,621,084

Total 236,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/19/2016


